



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

## **Potato Powder**

### INGREDIENTS:

Potatoes, **SKIMMED MILK**, Palm Oil, Iodized Table Salt (Salt, Potassium Iodate), Emulsifier: E 471 Mono-And Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids, Stabilizer: E 450 Diphosphate, Flavourings, Antioxidant: E 304 Fatty Acid Esters Of Ascorbic Acid, Turmeric

**ALLERGENS: MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*